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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Dawson Fricke          M0119         1/33       15:02    5:20       14:56
2     Xavier Mallow          M0119         2/33       15:12    5:24       15:06
3     Quin Karas             M0119         3/33       15:17    5:26       15:11
4     Kasey Reeves           M2029         1/34       16:10    5:44       16:03
5     Justin Sherman         M0119         4/33       16:29    5:50       16:19
6     Kanak Kanti Kar        M3039         1/38       17:07    5:52       16:25
7     Derek Loseke           M3039         2/38       17:00    6:03       16:54
8     Ben Insko              M0119         5/33       17:10    6:05       17:02
9     Kamden Cupples         M0119         6/33       17:17    6:08       17:11
10    Declan McCabe          M0119         7/33       17:28    6:13       17:22
11    Kaci Lickteig          F3039         1/25       17:32    6:13       17:24
12    Jeffrey Brune          M5059         1/22       17:42    6:17       17:34
13    Lucas Day              M0119         8/33       18:00    6:21       17:45
14    Michael Monico         M2029         2/34       17:53    6:21       17:46
15    Griffin Walters        M0119         9/33       18:03    6:25       17:57
16    Daniel Goudie          M2029         3/34       18:04    6:25       17:58
17    Gerald Kubiak          M4049         1/31       18:09    6:26       18:00
18    Kassia Ulffers         F4049         1/34       18:23    6:31       18:15
19    Dylan Parlor           M3039         3/38       18:33    6:33       18:20
20    Jeremy Day             M5059         2/22       18:32    6:37       18:32
21    Jade Hughes            M3039         4/38       18:41    6:38       18:35
22    Awad Younes            M2029         4/34       18:57    6:44       18:51
23    Ian McGee              M3039         5/38       19:01    6:45       18:52
24    Benjamin Saaid         M0119        10/33       19:03    6:45       18:54
25    Christy Nielsen        F4049         2/34       19:04    6:46       18:57
26    Landon Tarr            M2029         5/34       19:16    6:50       19:07
27    Rober Hay              M2029         6/34       19:20    6:52       19:13
28    Ryan Holycross         M3039         6/38       19:33    6:56       19:25
29    Greg Smith             M4049         2/31       19:41    6:57       19:27
30    Ryan Polak             M3039         7/38       19:59    7:05       19:50
31    Andres Castro          M0119        11/33       20:05    7:08       19:57
32    Coleman Westerby       M3039         8/38       20:27    7:12       20:09
33    Connor Gaul            M0119        12/33       20:25    7:12       20:10
34    Simon Hay              M2029         7/34       20:26    7:16       20:20
35    Kyle O'Reilly          M3039         9/38       20:34    7:16       20:20
36    Thaddeus Doble         M0119        13/33       20:35    7:19       20:28
37    Barrett Mechaley       M0119        14/33       20:49    7:19       20:28
38    Alyssa Averhoff        F2029         1/31       20:54    7:22       20:36
39    Kent Blobaum           M6069         1/10       20:51    7:23       20:39
40    David Lee              M4049         3/31       21:03    7:28       20:53
41    Michael Gambrel        M3039        10/38       21:35    7:34       21:11
42    Katie Burcal           F3039         2/25       21:25    7:36       21:15
43    Ross Neuhaus           M3039        11/38       21:29    7:36       21:16
44    Tyson Poskochil        M4049         4/31       21:48    7:41       21:30
45    Joshua Morgera         M2029         8/34       21:46    7:43       21:35
46    Joey Perez             M2029         9/34       21:54    7:43       21:37
47    Tom Volk               M5059         3/22       21:50    7:45       21:40
48    Keaton Samuelson       M0119        15/33       21:57    7:46       21:43
49    Benjamin Wademan       M3039        12/38       22:07    7:48       21:51
50    Alexander Circo        M0119        16/33       22:08    7:50       21:56
51    Louie Smith            M0119        17/33       22:08    7:52       22:01
52    Matt Bring             M3039        13/38       22:31    7:52       22:01
53    Niki Kubiak            F4049         3/34       22:12    7:52       22:01
54    Henry Mechaley         M0119        18/33       22:24    7:52       22:02
55    Martin Ertz            M3039        14/38       22:28    7:54       22:05
56    Colton Knott           M0119        19/33       22:27    7:54       22:06
57    Max Kurz               M5059         4/22       22:22    7:54       22:07
58    Tyler Honcik           M3039        15/38       22:39    7:54       22:07
59    Gavin Bowen            M2029        10/34       22:23    7:58       22:17
60    Sean Swanson           M3039        16/38       22:36    7:58       22:17
61    Caleb Goeken           M2029        11/34       22:31    7:59       22:22
62    Mitchell Houlton       M2029        12/34       22:29    8:00       22:22
63    Mark Milburn           M3039        17/38       22:33    8:00       22:23
64    Ryan Molgaard          M4049         5/31       22:22    8:00       22:23
65    Noble Valerio-Boster   M2029        13/34       22:52    8:01       22:25
66    Jonathan Taylor        M3039        18/38       22:53    8:01       22:25
67    Constance Garro        F5059         1/26       22:38    8:01       22:26
68    Parker Koos            M2029        14/34       22:48    8:01       22:27
69    Carl J Samuelson       M4049         6/31       22:47    8:03       22:32
70    Chantel Bruha          F3039         3/25       23:09    8:06       22:39
71    Michael Lovgren        M3039        19/38       23:05    8:09       22:48
72    Jim Miller             M5059         5/22       22:59    8:09       22:49
73    Jason Lehotay          M4049         7/31       23:12    8:11       22:53
74    Mary Jantz             F3039         4/25       23:09    8:11       22:54
75    Laura Honcik           F4049         4/34       23:33    8:17       23:10
76    James Jolly            M4049         8/31       23:21    8:17       23:10
77    Aaron Higginson        M3039        20/38       23:27    8:19       23:16
78    Hollyanne Fricke       F3039         5/25       23:39    8:23       23:29
79    Nattie O'Reilly        M2029        15/34       23:44    8:23       23:29
80    Brent Blume            M5059         6/22       24:00    8:29       23:44
81    Sophie Conley          F0119         1/13       23:58    8:29       23:44
82    Jacob Harding          M4049         9/31       24:20    8:29       23:45
83    Jason Conley           M5059         7/22       24:00    8:29       23:45
84    Jo Stephens            F6069         1/13       24:12    8:31       23:49
85    Lolesa Sawtelle        M2029        16/34       23:58    8:31       23:49
86    Drew Thompson          M3039        21/38       24:16    8:31       23:51
87    Jason Mallow           M4049        10/31       24:14    8:33       23:55
88    Tyson Wiebold          M0119        20/33       24:24    8:34       23:58
89    Ben Tworek             M4049        11/31       24:30    8:34       23:59
90    Angee Henry            F4049         5/34       24:13    8:35       24:02
91    Jackson Runde          M0119        21/33       24:22    8:36       24:03
92    Kay Reeves             F6069         2/13       24:27    8:36       24:03
93    Luke Nebel             M0119        22/33       24:32    8:37       24:08
94    Dave Cherrington       M4049        12/31       24:55    8:38       24:09
95    Caroline Nebel         F2029         2/31       24:33    8:39       24:11
96    Dave Cook              M4049        13/31       24:34    8:39       24:13
97    Jim Brannen            M4049        14/31       24:47    8:41       24:17
98    Amanda Chapin          F3039         6/25       24:40    8:42       24:22
99    Tatum Baustert         F0119         2/13       24:53    8:45       24:29
100   Paula Maddox           F5059         2/26       24:47    8:47       24:36
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101   Brock Hansen           M3039        22/38       24:57    8:49       24:39
102   Nell Cole              F4049         6/34       24:56    8:49       24:41
103   John Ritland           M7099          1/3       24:51    8:50       24:42
104   Theresa Martin         F5059         3/26       24:58    8:51       24:46
105   Anna Milos             F6069         3/13       25:03    8:53       24:52
106   Brian Kavanaugh        M5059         8/22       25:10    8:55       24:57
107   Karen Conrad           F4049         7/34       25:07    8:55       24:57
108   Michelle Plugge        F5059         4/26       25:15    8:56       25:00
109   Joseph McAvoy          M6069         2/10       25:14    8:57       25:02
110   Tim Starbuck           M5059         9/22       25:49    9:03       25:20
111   David Ferguson         M6069         3/10       25:44    9:06       25:29
112   Brian Boyce            M5059        10/22       25:57    9:07       25:31
113   Zack Knapp             M2029        17/34       25:52    9:07       25:31
114   Turner Dahl            M2029        18/34       25:56    9:09       25:35
115   Dana McCabe            F4049         8/34       25:57    9:10       25:38
116   Seara Ontiveros        F2029         3/31       25:55    9:10       25:40
117   Lauren Perkins-Arends  F2029         4/31       26:14    9:11       25:43
118   Misti Scott            F3039         7/25       25:59    9:12       25:46
119   Monica Carrell         F5059         5/26       25:59    9:12       25:46
120   Zach O'Reilly          M3039        23/38       26:04    9:14       25:50
121   Christi Goetz          F4049         9/34       26:16    9:18       26:02
122   Henry Schmidt          M3039        24/38       26:25    9:20       26:08
123   Kao Chong              M5059        11/22       26:13    9:22       26:13
124   Olivia Wallingford     F2029         5/31       26:57    9:25       26:21
125   Chris Power            M4049        15/31       27:00    9:26       26:25
126   James Andersen         M3039        25/38       26:50    9:28       26:31
127   Brandon Wingett        M3039        26/38       27:04    9:30       26:36
128   Hannah Kubiak          F0119         3/13       27:04    9:30       26:36
129   Mitchell Onken         M0119        23/33       26:50    9:31       26:38
130   Tom Wheeldon           M6069         4/10       26:58    9:32       26:41
131   Shannon Pivovar        F3039         8/25       27:04    9:32       26:42
132   Sarah Lozzi            F4049        10/34       27:13    9:33       26:43
133   Alex Hayes             M2029        19/34       27:13    9:33       26:43
134   Timothy McMahon        M4049        16/31       27:05    9:34       26:45
135   Sarah Smith            F4049        11/34       27:12    9:35       26:50
136   Leah McGee             F3039         9/25       27:15    9:35       26:50
137   Chris Onken            M4049        17/31       27:04    9:36       26:53
138   Angie Oconnor          F4049        12/34       27:15    9:39       27:00
139   Peg Pearson            F5059         6/26       27:32    9:40       27:03
140   Zach Jepsen            M2029        20/34       27:34    9:42       27:07
141   Dylan Kohler           M2029        21/34       27:42    9:42       27:08
142   Randy Wallingford      M5059        12/22       27:48    9:43       27:13
143   Jalen Alexander        M2029        22/34       27:50    9:44       27:13
144   Renee Eardensohn       F6069         4/13       27:28    9:44       27:15
145   Nick Eardensohn        M3039        27/38       27:28    9:45       27:16
146   Mallory Mumby          F2029         6/31       27:25    9:45       27:17
147   Chris Joseph           M2029        23/34       27:25    9:45       27:17
148   Marie Kozel            F6069         5/13       27:30    9:45       27:17
149   Taylor Holman          F3039        10/25       27:39    9:46       27:20
150   John Lepak             M3039        28/38       27:51    9:47       27:24
151   Hollie Lepak           F3039        11/25       27:51    9:47       27:24
152   Heather Cherrington    F3039        12/25       28:14    9:49       27:28
153   Frank Holman           M4049        18/31       27:54    9:49       27:28
154   Nicholas Kass          M4049        19/31       28:13    9:50       27:32
155   Dennis McFarland       M6069         5/10       27:33    9:51       27:33
156   Adam Huff              M3039        29/38       28:12    9:51       27:34
157   Ben Mihovk             M4049        20/31       28:18    9:56       27:48
158   Kent Whitacre          M6069         6/10       28:37   10:01       28:03
159   Auggie Meyers          M0119        24/33       28:22   10:02       28:04
160   Connor Dahl            M2029        24/34       28:25   10:02       28:04
161   Laura Tworek           F4049        13/34       28:39   10:02       28:06
162   Sabrina Packett        F2029         7/31       28:24   10:04       28:10
163   Jeremiah Waylon        M4049        21/31       28:52   10:07       28:19
164   Jon Permenter          M6069         7/10       28:59   10:08       28:21
165   Ethan Parks            M2029        25/34       28:40   10:08       28:23
166   Nick Peters            M3039        30/38       29:02   10:08       28:23
167   Joy Donaldson          F4049        14/34       28:46   10:09       28:25
168   Katie Krzemien         F2029         8/31       28:58   10:09       28:25
169   Emily Van Vleet        F2029         9/31       28:40   10:09       28:26
170   Ciera Skinner          F2029        10/31       29:08   10:11       28:30
171   Kara Foster            F5059         7/26       28:56   10:11       28:31
172   Satori Bay             M2029        26/34       29:05   10:13       28:37
173   Cristian Flores        M2029        27/34       29:06   10:14       28:38
174   Andrea Monico          F4049        15/34       28:54   10:14       28:38
175   Chris Carrell          M5059        13/22       29:02   10:19       28:51
176   Reagan Sanford         F2029        11/31       29:04   10:20       28:56
177   Terri Campbell         F5059         8/26       29:19   10:23       29:02
178   Makayla Schenkelberg   F3039        13/25       29:32   10:28       29:18
179   Andrea Hurt            F4049        16/34       29:32   10:28       29:18
180   Gabriella Brune        F3039        14/25       29:38   10:30       29:22
181   Brian Penly            M5059        14/22       30:07   10:31       29:26
182   Melanie Bloom          F4049        17/34       30:07   10:31       29:27
183   Reginald Maxwell       M3039        31/38       30:04   10:33       29:32
184   Dustin Dubbs           M4049        22/31       30:17   10:34       29:34
185   Luke Klinker           M4049        23/31       30:18   10:35       29:36
186   John Klinker           M4049        24/31       30:19   10:35       29:36
187   Keaton Mumby           M2029        28/34       29:51   10:36       29:41
188   Taylor Brown           F3039        15/25       29:55   10:38       29:44
189   Jean Juracek           F5059         9/26       30:04   10:38       29:45
190   Kelsey Lewis           F2029        12/31       30:07   10:38       29:46
191   William Mischnick      M4049        25/31       30:30   10:39       29:48
192   Cooper Cook            M0119        25/33       30:18   10:41       29:54
193   Lynne Mumby            F6069         6/13       30:09   10:43       29:59
194   Grace Sawtelle         F0119         4/13       30:09   10:43       29:59
195   Kyoko Sterns           F5059        10/26       30:29   10:45       30:06
196   Angie Heim             F4049        18/34       30:44   10:46       30:07
197   Sydney Gard            F3039        16/25       30:21   10:46       30:08
198   Greg Monico            M4049        26/31       30:32   10:50       30:19
199   Carson Mumby           M0119        26/33       30:31   10:51       30:22
200   Bethany McDonald       F0119         5/13       30:58   10:53       30:27
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201   Michael Nebel          M5059        15/22       30:55   10:54       30:31
202   Kevin Cleary           M3039        32/38       30:52   10:58       30:41
203   Kathy Veiman           F5059        11/26       31:22   10:59       30:43
204   Larry Cohoon           M5059        16/22       31:24   11:03       30:54
205   Jack McClelland        M3039        33/38       31:29   11:03       30:56
206   Leo Carrell            M0119        27/33       31:32   11:04       30:59
207   Amber Mekush-Harter    F4049        19/34       31:43   11:06       31:04
208   Ethan McDermott        M0119        28/33       31:18   11:08       31:09
209   Keith McDermott        M4049        27/31       31:21   11:09       31:12
210   Hayley Griffin         F2029        13/31       31:46   11:12       31:20
211   Bekah O'Reilly         F3039        17/25       31:45   11:15       31:29
212   Trevor O'Reilly        M3039        34/38       31:45   11:15       31:29
213   Julie Titus            F5059        12/26       32:14   11:18       31:37
214   Ben Parlor             M0119        29/33       32:05   11:20       31:42
215   Jill Parlor            F3039        18/25       32:09   11:21       31:46
216   Kristin Chronic        F5059        13/26       32:26   11:22       31:50
217   Laura Calese           F5059        14/26       32:25   11:25       31:57
218   Olivia Calese          F0119         6/13       32:25   11:25       31:57
219   Mary Sinclair          F6069         7/13       32:18   11:26       32:01
220   Amy Oberdin            F5059        15/26       32:18   11:27       32:02
221   Steve Oberdin          M5059        17/22       32:19   11:27       32:03
222   Jim Engle              M7099          2/3       32:41   11:33       32:19
223   Lydia Permenter        F2029        14/31       32:50   11:33       32:19
224   Gary Calese            M5059        18/22       32:49   11:34       32:21
225   Ava Calese             F0119         7/13       32:49   11:34       32:22
226   Kaiya Alexander        F2029        15/31       33:11   11:38       32:33
227   Allison Bring          F2029        16/31       33:12   11:40       32:40
228   Delores Holen          F4049        20/34       33:14   11:47       32:57
229   Sarah Nebel            F2029        17/31       33:34   11:52       33:12
230   Elizabeth Gosselin     F6069         8/13       33:42   11:53       33:16
231   Jessica Esch           F3039        19/25       33:40   11:55       33:20
232   Allison Esch           F2029        18/31       33:40   11:55       33:20
233   Rex Carrell            M2029        29/34       33:37   11:57       33:27
234   Molly Nebel            F2029        19/31       33:58   12:00       33:35
235   Colt Skartvedt         M0119        30/33       34:30   12:02       33:42
236   Graig Skartvedt        M4049        28/31       34:30   12:02       33:42
237   Paul Crisman           M5059        19/22       34:08   12:08       33:56
238   Stephanie Cutler       F4049        21/34       34:14   12:09       34:01
239   Joy Mann               F7099          1/3       34:38   12:11       34:06
240   Mary Kay Duros         F6069         9/13       34:38   12:11       34:06
241   Brianna Wagner         F2029        20/31       34:27   12:12       34:10
242   Vickie Wagner          F5059        16/26       34:27   12:12       34:10
243   Jenna Carrell          F2029        21/31       34:46   12:13       34:13
244   Sue Bace               F6069        10/13       34:33   12:15       34:17
245   Charles Wilkins        M3039        35/38       34:48   12:19       34:29
246   Julie Nieveen          F4049        22/34       35:14   12:22       34:38
247   Cheryl McDonald-Pugh   F7099          2/3       35:19   12:26       34:47
248   Libby Valerio-Boster   F2029        22/31       35:37   12:31       35:01
249   Dominic Roderick       M2029        30/34       35:37   12:31       35:02
250   Tessa Carrell          F0119         8/13       35:46   12:35       35:12
251   Logan Glynn            M0119        31/33       35:46   12:35       35:13
252   Janet Permenter        F6069        11/13       35:52   12:38       35:22
253   Bob White              M6069         8/10       36:02   12:42       35:32
254   Tom Schmitz            M7099          3/3       36:08   12:47       35:47
255   Barbara Billingsley    F2029        23/31       36:40   12:50       35:55
256   Kate Carrell           F0119         9/13       36:44   12:55       36:10
257   Marina Sewell          F2029        24/31       36:59   12:57       36:14
258   Loren Kozeny           F2029        25/31       36:59   12:57       36:15
259   Camden Stoltenberg     M0119        32/33       36:50   12:57       36:16
260   Laura Stoltenberg      F3039        20/25       36:50   12:57       36:16
261   Laura Mechaley         F4049        23/34       36:57   13:03       36:32
262   Mark Mechaley          M4049        29/31       36:57   13:03       36:33
263   Danielle Huber         F3039        21/25       37:01   13:04       36:34
264   Valerie Koehler        F4049        24/34       37:01   13:04       36:35
265   Donna Engle            F7099          3/3       37:06   13:08       36:44
266   Deborah Krambeck       F4049        25/34       37:33   13:11       36:55
267   Julie Alexander        F5059        17/26       38:00   13:21       37:22
268   Tori Wallingford       F2029        26/31       38:09   13:25       37:33
269   Debi Wallingford       F5059        18/26       38:09   13:26       37:35
270   Brett Hatfield         M2029        31/34       38:08   13:26       37:35
271   Mariya Kovaleva        F3039        22/25       38:27   13:29       37:44
272   Melissa Mallow         F4049        26/34       38:43   13:37       38:07
273   Megan Gallagher        F2029        27/31       38:43   13:37       38:07
274   Jacob Mallow           M2029        32/34       38:43   13:37       38:07
275   Melissa Boll           F3039        23/25       38:39   13:42       38:20
276   Connie Birdsong        F6069        12/13       38:39   13:42       38:20
277   Robert Gosselin        M6069         9/10       38:50   13:42       38:22
278   Kelly Hatfield         F5059        19/26       39:26   13:53       38:53
279   Matt Yeggy             M3039        36/38       40:17   14:09       39:37
280   Irina Cina             F0119        10/13       41:34   14:38       40:56
281   Claudia Brunner        F5059        20/26       41:34   14:38       40:57
282   Cecilia White          F0119        11/13       41:33   14:38       40:57
283   Cassandra White        F3039        24/25       41:33   14:38       40:58
284   Michele Frye           F5059        21/26       41:36   14:38       40:59
285   Matt Nebel             M5059        20/22       41:38   14:44       41:15
286   David Sterns           M6069        10/10       41:36   14:47       41:23
287   Ashley Plack           F4049        27/34       41:50   14:51       41:33
288   Elizabeth Meyers       F4049        28/34       42:36   15:00       41:58
289   Max Meradith           M2029        33/34       43:58   15:31       43:25
290   Brenda Small           F4049        29/34       44:59   15:55       44:32
291   Troy Streeter          M5059        21/22       46:08   16:25       45:56
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